Product Bulletin SMF-1.2
************************************Brooklyn, New York, USA*******************************Dinhard, Switzerland************************************
Note:  We believe the information contained in this product bulletin is correct.  However, the information is not to be construed as implying any warranty or guarantee of
performance.  We reserve the right to modify the design and construction of our products based on new findings and developments.
© 2007 StaMixCo LLC SMF-1.2 (4/12/07)
SMF Filter
Product Bulletin

Model
sion
Number
I.D.
(mm)
O.D.
(mm)
NSP
(with BSP=1 mm)
BBSP
(mm)
1) LF
(mm) LF / LME
2) Fits SMN
Mix le ing Nozz
SMF-12 12 18 6 1 16.0 2 SMN-12
SMF-18 18 26 8 1 22.5 2 SMN-18
SMF-22 22 30 11 1 27.0 2 SMN-22
SMF-27 27 35 13 1 33.0 2 SMN-27
SMF-33 33 42 15 1 40.0 2 SMN-33
SMF-40 40 50 19 1 48.0 2 SMN-40
Table #1 Notes:
1)  5 mm with a minimum order quantity of 5 pieces BBSP can be adjusted in the range of 0.7 to 1.
2)  SMF-12 can be delivered with LF/LME = 3.0
Material: DIN 1.2344 (X40CrMoV51), nitrided